onwards till last date of submission of the EOI. 

2 Cost of the Empanelment Fees 
(including GST@18%) to be 
submitted along with EOI (non-
refundable) 

 for Open Category: ₹ 30,000/- (Rupees Thirty 
Thousand Only) and  

 for Start Up Category:₹ 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand Only) 

in the form of Demand Draft (DD) drawn on any 
scheduled bank in favour of RailTel Corporation of 
India Limited. payable at New Delhi. 

3 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) to 
be submitted along with EOI 

Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs only) in the form